DEKRA Certification B.V.
 u
B.T.M. Holtus Miranda Zhou
Managing Director Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this certificate is allowed
ACCREDITED BY THE
DUTCH ACCREDITATION
COUNCIL  

The test results are documented in DEKRA test file 228931700.
Additional information
Type designation of EN61NRxxx:
For example EN61NRC40
The first x denotes the tripping characteristic, it can be B or C.
The second and third x denote the rated current, it can be 02, 04, 06, 10, 13, 16, 20, 25, 32 or 40.
Conclusion
The examination has confirmed that all requirements were met.
Factory location
ABB S.p.A.
Via Ardeatina 2491
00134  Santa Palomba (RM), Italy
Document No.: 9AKK108469A6051
ABB SpA – ELSB
UK Declaration of Conformity
UE
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer
ABB S.p.A. – ELSB
Via dell’Industria, 18
I 20009 Vittuone (MI) - Italy
Object of declaration
Circuit-breakers for overcurrent protection for household and similar installations
Type AEG EX41NR, EX61NR series
The object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant statutory requirements
Electrical Equipment (Safety) Regulations 2016
Restriction of the Use of Certain Hazardous Substances in Electrical and Electronic Equipment
Regulations 2012
and are in conformity with the following designated standards or other normative documents
EN/IEC 60898-1:2015, EN/IEC 60898-1:2015/AMD1:2019
EN IEC 63000:2018
Signed for and on behalf of
ABB S.p.A. –ELSB, Vittuone, 05th June 2024
Andrea Villani  Matteo Chiaravalli
Quality Manager       R&D Manager
LPG ED IT  LPG ED IT
Chiara Simonini
Stamp